Time

6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:15 PM
6:25 PM
6:35 PM
6:45 PM
6:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM

Tuesday, Feburary 11, 2014
Department

Opening Remarks/Budget Message
Historical Society

Megunticook Watershed/Lakes & Ponds
Cemeteries

Planning Board

Fire Department

General Assistance

Municipal Support (Remainder)

Boards & Committees with Requests
Provider Agencies

Capital Improvement Prog./Debt Service
Administration & Finance

Town of Lincolnville
Budget Hearing Schedule

Presenter

David Kinney
Diane O'Brien
Paul Leeper
Cecil Dennison
Lois Lyman/David Kinney
Ben Hazen
Jodi Hanson
David Kinney
David Kinney
David Kinney
David Kinney
David Kinney

Time

6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
6:40 PM
6:45 PM
6:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM

Wednesday, February 12, 2014
Department

Animal Control
Emergency Management Director
Protection

Town Office Building
Contingency
CEO/Assessing
Highways & Bridges
Transfer Station
Harbor Department
Recreation Committee
Public Works (Other)
Revenues & Offsets

** Meetings will be held in the meeting room at the Lincolnville Town Office

**Please be aware that these times are APPROXIMATE. Itis recommended

that you arrive 15 minutes prior to your scheduled time, as some of

these discussions may be very short in content.**

Presenter

Heidi Blood

Hank Lang

David Kinney

David Kinney

David Kinney

David Kinney

Bernard Young/David Kinney
David Kinney

Michael Hutchings

Carl Aselton/Lesley Devoe
David Kinney

David Kinney



